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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regina Garcia2022
Genies

9.700 9.350 9.3009.600 37.950
1 2 1 4T 1

1

Mia Asraf2017
Twins

9.600 9.500 9.3509.200 37.650
2 1 4 3 2

2

Mia Coble2019
Tnt

9.300 9.200 9.5509.400 37.450
5 3T 2 1 3

3

Tereza Knopp2018
Tnt

9.250 8.900 9.3009.150 36.600
6 5 5T 4T 4

4

Brooke Michaels2016
Cats Jupiter

9.100 9.200 9.0009.050 36.350
8 3T 6 5 5

5

Zoey Benedict2023
Genies

9.550 7.850 9.4009.300 36.100
3 7 3 2 6

6

Valentina D'Asaro2021
Genies

8.900 8.700 8.9509.150 35.700
9 6T 5T 6 7

7

Paige Walker2014
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.000 8.6508.500 35.550
4 4 8 8 8

8

Serenity Pharr2068
Twins

9.200 8.700 8.9008.700 35.500
7 6T 7 7 9

9
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